
CH 602

CH 605
CH 606

CH 604
CH 603

E14-11

E14-12

Chlor.

PREPARATION

LOCAL DECHETS

DOSSIERS

ASC.
11

RANGT

CH 619

ASC.
8

E16-2

E14-5

COULOIR

CH 620 CH 621

CH 601

CH 622

E14-2

SANIT. 

LINGERIE

PERSO.

E20

E21

E22

E25 E26
E29 E30 E34

E35

E01

E06
E07

E12
E13

E14

E15
E18

E19

C17-1

C16-1

C13-1

J D

J D

J D

J D

E1
4-
1

E23 E24
E27 E28

E31

E32

E33

E17 E16 E10 E09

E11 E08

E05

E04 E02

E03

ASC.
4

21
ASC.

RESERVE

PRIVILEGIE
/SALON SECRETARIAT

COULOIR

OFFICE

STOCKAGE

C02

C03
C04

C05

C06

DEPUIS B5

ESCALIER BLOC C

J D

J D

C17-1

C16-1

C13-1

J D

J D

C01

E1
4-
1

RIA

BUREAU

N6
HALL

65C6.

TECHN.
LOCAL

66C6.

ASC 37

ASC 9 ASC 10

TECHN.
LOCAL

67C6.

93
x2

04

EAU

EAU

CIRCULATION
65C6.

SAS
69C6.

POMPIERS
ESCALIER

70C6.

PUBLIC
ESCALIER

68C6.

S
37

Me
T13

Me
T14


	Sheets and Views
	Model


